		Contractor's	Application for	r Payment No.	001	001			
		Application 9/11/2015 thru 9/30 Period:	0/2015	Application Date:					
To City of Lexington NE (Contractor): From Road But (Contractor):				Via (Engineer):	JEO Consulting Group				
Project: Plum C	reek Park Lake Restoration	Contract: Plum Creek Park L	ake Restoration						
Owner's Contract N).;	Contractor's Project No.:	1507	Engineer's Project No.:					
		ition For Payment Order Summary							
Approved Change C	rders		1. ORIGINAL CONTI	RACT PRICE	\$	\$1,046,083.00			
Number		itions Deductions		2. Net change by Change Orders					
Change Order	<i>I</i> 1	\$591,107.00			\$	\$454,976.00			
			4. TOTAL COMPLET	4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE					
				Progress Estimates)	\$	\$71,739.00			
			5. RETAINAGE:						
					Work Completed \$				
			b		Stored Material \$				
					e 5.b)\$				
Tr	TALS	\$59i,107.00			ne 5.c)\$				
NET CHAN					prior Application) \$				
CHANGE OF	!	-\$591,107.00	•	IIS APPLICATIONISH, PLUS RETAINAGE	\$	\$64,565.10			
0.22.02.01				•	5.c nbove) \$	\$200.410.00			
			(Column 3 total on 1	regress Estimates + Line	3.C IIDOVE) 3	\$390,410.90			
(1) All previous pro	ntractor certifies, to the besi gress payments received fro	t of its knowledge, the following: m Owner on account of Work done under the Contrac ractor's legitimate obligations incurred in connection v	Payment of:	——————————————————————————————————————	.565 . 10 - attach explanation of the o	ther amount)			
the Work covered b (2) Title to all Work covered by this App Liens, security inter indemnifying Owne	prior Applications for Pay, materials and equipment in lication for Payment, will prest, ests, and encumbrances (exc against any such Liens, sec	ment; ncorporated in said Work, or otherwise listed in or ass to Owner at time of payment free and clear of all sept such as are covered by a bond acceptable to Owne curity interest, or encumbrances): and	is recommended by:	(Engin	nder) / m_	(Date)			
(3) All the Work co and is not defective.	ered by this Application for	r Payment is in accordance with the Contract Docume	nts	•	•				
and is not defective.			Payment or:	Payment of: \$(Line 8 or other - attach explanation of the other amount)					
			is approved by:						
Contractor Signatu	re			(Owi	ner)	(Date)			
Ву:	-0	Date: 10 - 1 - 15	Approved by:						

OWNER: City of Lexington 406 East 7th Street Lexington, Nebraska 68850 CONTRACTOR: Road Builders, Inc. 20 Alodium PLC, 6710 L Street Lincoln, NE 68510

TOTAL CONTRACT: \$454,976.00

Plum Creek Park Lake Renovation Project No. 100380 City of Lexington

APPLICATION NO .: APPLICATION DATE:

Total:

10% Retention

Net Amount:

\$71,739.00

\$7,173.90

\$64,565.10

\$383,237.00

PERIOD TO:

10/1/2015 9/30/2015

001

16%

Bid	Description	CON	CONTRACT QUANTITIES AND COSTS			PREVIOUS PERIOD(S)		THIS PERIOD		TO DATE		Delenente	
Item No.		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Previous Quantity	Previous Amount	Quantity Completed	Amount Due	Quantity Completed	Billed to Date	Balance to Complete	Percentage Complete
1A	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$45,498.00	\$45,498.00		\$0.00	0.50	\$22,749.00	0.50	\$22,749.00	\$22,749.00	50%
1B	DEMOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$58,502.00	\$58,502.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$58,502.00	0%
2	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00		\$0.00	0.40	\$20,000.00	0.40	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	40%
3	LAKE DREDGING	9000	CY	\$12.40	\$111,600.00		\$0.00	900.00	\$11,160.00	900.00	\$11,160.00	\$100,440.00	
4	FOREBAY BERM	1	LS	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00		\$0.00	0.10	\$920.00	0.10	\$920.00	\$8,280.00	
5	BANK SHAPING	2,300	LF	\$17.00	\$39,100.00		\$0.00	230.00	\$3,910.00	230.00	\$3,910.00	\$35,190.00	
6	RIPRAP TYPE "B"	790	TON	\$70.00	\$55,300.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$55,300.00	0%
7	1/4" Crushed Rock	62	TON	\$62.00	\$3,844.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$3,844.00	0%
8	3-INCH ROCK	120	TON	\$58.00	\$6,960.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$6,960.00	
11	SITE RESTORATION AND GENERAL SEEDING AND MULCHING	1.0	LS	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$26,000.00	
14	ADA ANGLER PAD	3	EA	\$9,000.00	\$27,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$27,000.00	
15	24-INCH HDPE PIPE AND APPURTENANCES	1	ES	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$4,000.00	
16	RIPRAP SHOAL	12	TON	\$118.00	\$1,416.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$1,416.00	
17	GRAVEL SHOAL	12	TON	\$103.00	\$1,236.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$1,236.00	
18	3-INCH ROCK SHOAL	12	TON	\$100.00	\$1,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$1,200.00	
19	TREE STRUCTURE	2	EA	\$560.00	\$1,120.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$1,120.00	
21	INSURANCE AND BOND	1	LS	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00		\$0.00	1.00	\$13,000.00	1.00		\$1,120.00	
	Change Orders	-		V10,000.00	410,000.00		\$0.00	1.00	\$13,000.00	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	100%

Joseph Augustine, President

PROJECT:

\$0.00

\$0.00

Total:

10% Retention

\$71,739.00 \$7,173.90

\$64,565.10

Net Amount: \$0.00 Net Amount: 10-1-15 Road Builders, Inc. Date:

10% Retention

Total:

City of Lexintion

Change Orders

Date: